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FHBFE BBEZFDREEIRNE

£2 XHAR " = me | TR | BE | s
1| 4A238 | Eith BERMERE 1,830 598,170
2 | 48278 | AVYLKI11,1540 x 253D 1 AERRE 5577| 592,593
3 | 48308 | FEEFE BHBAL 930 591,663
4 | 48308 | FFEHE BEHBEAR 3,400 588,263
5| 5ATR | EBAZYY BHERR 3,278| 584,985
6 | 5A12B | EHFEAIVY BHERE 6,556 578,429
7| 5A22B | HYYAKET6TF x 253 (D1 BEHER 2,883| 575,546
8 | 5A308 | FRIEHHE AHBAR 930 574,616
9 | 58308 | BEFEHME BHBAR 3,400, 571,216
10| 6A15A | AV 5733 x 2511 HENRE 2,866 568,350
11| 6A308 | FKIEHME BHBEAR 930| 567,420
12| 6A308 | BR5t#E BHEAR 3,400 564,020
13| 7A28 | f=®ILLVEHET7 A SHYiAAK10004% BERE 3,080/ 560,940
14| 7A28 | =AMILLSHET A BHTYiA# 10008 L8 3,080| 557,860
15| 7A28 | F=MMILLVEHFET7 A SHrYiA# 4220041 LHE 6,776 551,084
16| 7H28 | E=2ELOSHET7 ASHYiA#4£10004K IRERE 3,080| 548,004
17| 7H2B | E=MILULVSHET A SHTYiA# 550042 LRE 16,940| 531,064
18| 7H8B | E=hILWLVG#HET7 ASERIH@S5 % 11500 R 63,250 467,814
19| 7A218 | AVYX10842M X 253D 1 mEHEE 5421| 462,393

20| 7H308 | FriEHE BHEAR 930 461,463
21| 7H30H | RTHE BHBAR 3,400 458,063
22| 8218 | /—Fk ERERR 385| 457,678




&5 XHAH 2 = g8 | T | T | we
23| 8HA218 | #vYJ410906M x 253 (D1 BEHRR 5,453| 452,225
24| 8A30B | FEEHRA BEHEAR 930| 451,295
25| 8H308 | HRFEHHE BHEAR 3,400| 447,895
26 | 9A108 | FHVY 5928 x 25 D1 BEFRE 2,964| 444,931
27| 9A218 | /Avarsy=JuL BRERE 1,880 443,051
28| 9A30H | FRiEHE RHBAR 930| 442,121
29 | 9A308 | HSEHE AHBAR 3,400| 438,721
30| 10848 | f=MELWLVEEHE10ASHYAHE1000K | HE#E 3,080| 435,641
31| 10A48 | =0ELLVGEHB10ASYA#A 220080 | HEHRE 6,776 428,865
32| 10A48 | =MELLWEHE10ASIRYAAF10008 | EHE 3,080| 425,785
33| 1048 | f=AMILWLVLHE10ASIHYAAFI10008 | H#EE 3,080 422,705
34| 10A48 | =MILLVEHE10ASHYVIAAHFI58004K | EEE 17,864 404,841
35| 10868 | f=MMILLVEFiRE10ASHIRIE@S % 11500 R 63,250 341,591
36 | 10A228 | AVIJURI11,2220 x 253D 1 BEMEE 5611 335,980
37 | 10A308 | FRiEHRE EHBAR 930| 335,050
38 | 108308 | H5EHR BHBAR 3,400 331,650
39| NA10B | FIRARITHRAERE REHEE 77,330| 254.320
40 | 11A138 | HYVR5779 X 243D 1 BEMRE 2,889 251,431
41 [ 118208 | #B4Y1X25008 A4 —R ERERE 6,020| 245411
42 | 11A308 | FIEFHE BEHEBAR 930| 244,481
43 | 11A30R | &L BHBAR 3,400| 241,081
44 | 128148 | #A4Y 1 X5004K BHERE 360| 240,721
45 | 12A228 | f=MELLVEERE1 B SEIRIH@5 x 11500 R 63,250 177,471
46 | 12R 248 | AV 4K11,848M x 253D 1 AEHEE 5924 171,547
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&8 XHAR 2] = =] (M) () - E
47 | 128278 | F=MELLEHRE B SHYiA & $12000%% LR 6,160| 165,387
48 | 12A278 | f=AIFLLVGHE 1A S YiAH310004 LHE 3,080 162,307
49 | 12A278 | f=MELLVEHE 1 A SHYiAA 150048 R E 4,620 157,687
50 | 128278 | f=AMILLVEHE 1 A SHYiAA 3 58004K ERE 17,864 139,823
51 | 12A278 | f=MMILLVEHE1 A SHYiAA$10004K ERE 3,080 136,743
52 | 128308 | FREEHH BEHBAL 930 135,813
53 | 12A308 | FE5cHTE BHEBAR 3,400| 132,413
54 | 1H308 | FREEHR AHBEAR 930 131 483
55 | 1A148 | AVYLHR5978M x 253D 1 AEREE 2,989| 128,494
56. 28198 | HYVYUA12,390M x 25301 AEHMRE 6,195 122,299
57| 2A288 | FREEHREA BHEAR 930 121,369
58 | 3A11B | HYYLHK655TA X 25D 1 AEFRE 3,278| 118,001
59 | 3A118 | #tA4Y 1 X5004AY3{E BERERR 1,080| 117,011
60| 3A198 | BEHE(1~3AH) EHEAR 10,200( 106,811
61| 38228 | HEENRI{E10004% IR 11,000, 95811
62 | 38228 | f=AFLLVEHE4 B SHRIZE@S5 % 12100 LR 66,550 29,261
63 | 3A228 | FWAS~ILEIRIK (561 A%) REE 15000 14,261
64 | 3A23H | =ML EHE4 A SHYiAA$16004% ERE 4,928 9,333
65| 3A238 | =AMFLLVEHE4 A SHYiA# 110004 LHE 3080 6,253
66 | 3H238 | f=MIELL EHE4 A SHYAAF 21004 LR 6,468 -215
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